[ ] 5 ]
D ITEM|PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
1 |PN0026JW A400 Torque Arm
2 |PN0026JA A400 Bracket
3 |PN0026]B A400 Bush
4 |PN0026M4 Modul Spacer
5 [5x30 Slotted Spring Pin
_JITEM| PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
1 |PN0026] Modul Torque Arm
2 |PN0OO26T Tri Bose
3 |PNOO088K 22mm External Circlip
4 |PN0026]3 Modul Top Hat
5 |PN0026S] Torque Spigot
6 |PN0026M4 Modul Spacer
7 |M8 Nylock Nut
C 8 |M8 x45 Bolt Countersunk Hex Socket
ITEM| PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
1 |PN0026H Holland Torque Arm
2 |PN0OO026T Tri Bose
3 |PN0026HU Holland U Bolt
4 |PN0026SH Torque Spigot
5 |PN0026HC Holland Folded Section
—> 6 M8 Nylock Nut
7 |M10 Nylock Nut
8 | M8 x 45 Bolt
9 |PNO088K 22mm External Circlip
ITEM|PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
B 1 [PN0026K KHitch22 Torque Arm
2 |PN0026KB Khitch 22 Top Hat
3 |PN0O026T Tri Bose
4 |PN0026S] Torque Spigot
5 |PN0OO088K 22mm External Circlip
6 |M8 Nylock Nut
7 |M8x 45 Bolt
ITEM|PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
1 |PN0026M Maxus Torque Arm
2 |PN0OO026T Tri Bose
3 |PNO026MR Maxus Folded Section RH
4 |PN0026SH Torque Spigot
5 |PN0026ML Maxus Folded Section LH
A 6 |[M8 x 50 Bolt
7 |M8 Nylock Nut
8 |PNO088K 22mm External Circlip
Designed by Checked by Approved by - date Material Date Sheet|
’OR @l Darryl | 6/05/2009|1 /1
: Torque Arm Parts
R"‘ Razor International Pty Ltd o b
6 | 5 | | 1

45 3 T 2



